Notes

** High ponytails and Ballet buns should be placed at the crown of the head (not on top of the head)

CREO 2022 Recital Hair/Tights/Shoes

** Please place hair pieces on the right side of the bun/pony unless otherwise noted

** See Wear & Care Instructions here: https://creodance.com/news/costume-wear-care/

Class Name

Faith-Based Contemporary Grade 5+

Ballet Level 3

Ballet Level 4A

Ballet Level 5A

Ballet Level 6-7
Ballet/Contemporary Gr. 6+

Bible & Ballet Age 3-4

Bible & Ballet Age 3-4

Bible & Ballet Age 4-5

Bible & Ballet K.

Faith-Based Ballet Lvl 1
Faith-Based Ballet Lvl 2
Faith-Based Contemporary Gr. 1-2
Faith-Based Contemporary Gr. 3-5
Footprints

Jazz Level 5P

Pointe Lvl 4+ (Beg)

Pointe Lvl 5+ (Int)

Pointe Lvl 6-7 (Adv)

Roots

Tap Lvl 5+ (Adv)

Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - BALLET
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - TAP
Contemporary Lvl 4A
Contemporary Lvl 5A
Contemporary Lvl 6
Contemporary Lvl 7

Creative Movement Age 3-4
Hip-Hop Gr. 3-5

Hip-Hop Gr. 8+

Day & Time of Class

-4 44 4444422222222 =

3:30-4:15
4:15-5:45
6:45-8:15
6:50-8:15
6:50-8:15
7:30-9:00
11:00-11:45
5:00-5:45
11:00-11:45
4:15-5:00
4:30-5:30
5:45-6:45
5:45-6:40
6:30-7:30
5:45-6:45
4:30-5:45
8:15-9:00
8:15-9:00
8:15-9:00
5:45-6:45
5:45-6:30
5:15-6:15
5:15-6:15
6:50-8:00
8:00-9:15
6:45-8:00
4:55-6:10
4:15-5:00
6:15-7:00
8:00-9:00

Instructor

Christa
Sam
Betsy
Sam
Julia
Kiana
Johanna
Christa
Addie
Christa
Betsy
Julia
Christa
Kiana
Brenda
Kiana
Betsy
Sam
Julia
Brenda
Kiana
Rebecca
Rebecca
Kelsey
Kelsey
Julia
Julia
Brenda
Amber
Amber

Tights

Pink Tights
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Tan footless
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink footed
Tan Footless
Tan footless
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
Tan Footless
N/A

White Footed
White Footed
Tan Cut Off
N/A

Tan Cut Off
Tan Cut Off
Pink Footed
Tan Footed
N/A

Shoes

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Tan Turners

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Tan Turners

Tan turners

Pointe Shoes
Pointe Shoes
Pointe Shoes

Tan Turners

Black Lace Up Taps
Pink Ballet

Tan Buckle Taps
Bare Foot

Bare Foot

Tan Turners - if needed
Bare Feet (possible Keds)
Pink Ballet

Black Tennis Shoes
Black Tennis Shoes

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Low Bun

Low Bun with 2 Braids
Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Low Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun L5s/ Low-Bun L6s
Low Bun with 2 Braids
Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Low Bun

Low Bun with 2 Braids
Low Bun with 2 Braids
Ballet Bun

High Pony Tail

High Pony Tail

Additional Notes



Hip-Hop/Acro Gr. 1-2
Hip-Hop/Acro Kindergarten
Jazz Level 3

Jazz Level 4A

Jazz Level 4P

Jazz Level 5A

Jazz Level 6

Jazz Level 7

Tap Lvl 3-4 (Int)

Tap Lvl 4-5 (Int/Adv)

Ballet /Tap Level 1-2 - BALLET
Ballet /Tap Level 1-2 - TAP
Flight

Hip Hop Lvl 4-5 Invitational
Ballet Level 1-2
Ballet/Contemporary Gr. 8+
Ballet/Contemporary Level 3
Ballet/Contemporary Level 4P
Ballet/Contemporary Level 5P
Ballet/Jazz/Tap Gr. 3-5 - BALLET
Ballet/Jazz/Tap Gr. 3-5 - TAP
Ballet/Tap Gr. 1-2 - BALLET
Ballet/Tap Gr. 1-2 - TAP
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - BALLET
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - TAP
Hip-Hop Gr. 1-2

Hip-Hop Gr. 3-5

Hip-Hop Gr. 6+

Jazz/Acro Lvl 1

Jazz/Acro Lvl 2

CREO Classical Ballet

Ballet Kindergarten

Jazz Gr. 6+

TEAM Hip-Hop
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4:15-5:15
4:15-5:10
5:10-6:10
8:00-9:00
5:00-6:10
6:50-8:00
8:00-9:15
3:40-4:55
6:10-6:50
6:10-6:50
4:30-6:00
4:30-6:00
4:30-6:00
4:30-5:30
5:15-6:15
7:30-9:00
6:45-8:00
7:15-8:45
7:30-9:00
4:30-5:45
4:30-5:45
5:45-6:45
5:45-6:45
4:15-5:15
4:15-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:45-7:30
8:00-9:00
4:15-5:15
6:15-7:30
4:30-7:00
9:45-10:30
11:00-12:00
9:30-10:30

Rebecca
Amber
Kelsey
Brenda
Brenda
Betsy
Betsy
Betsy
Rebecca
Betsy
Christa
Christa
Kelsey
Amber/Brenda
Kelsey
Betsy
Sam
Brenda
Kelsey
Betsy
Betsy
Betsy
Betsy
Christa
Christa
Amber
Amber
Amber
Kelsey
Kelsey
Alejandra
Fabiola
Brenda
Amber

Tan Footed
Tan Footed
Tan Footed
Tan Footless
N/A

Black footed
Black fishnets
N/A

Tan Footed
N/A

Pink Footed
Tan Footed
N/A

N/A

Pink Footed
Tan Stirrup
N/A

Tan Footless
N/A

Pink Footed
Tan Footed
Pink Footed
Tan Footed
White Footed
White Footed
N/A

N/A

N/A

Tan Footed
Tan Footed
Pink Footed
Pink Footed
N/A

N/A

Black Tennis Shoes
Black Tennis Shoes
Tan Jazz

Tan Jazz

Tan Jazz

Black Jazz

Black Jazz

Tan Turners

Black Lace-up Taps
Black Lace-up Taps
Pink Ballet

Tan Buckle Taps
Bare Foot

Black Tennis Shoes
Pink Ballet

Tan Turners

Tan Turners

Tan Turners

Tan Turners

Pink Ballet

Tan Buckle taps
Pink Ballet

Tan Buckle Taps
Pink Ballet

Tan Buckle Taps
Black Tennis Shoes
Black Tennis Shoes
Black Tennis Shoes
Tan Jazz

Tan Jazz

Pink Ballet

Pink Ballet

Tan Jazz

Balck Tennis Shoes

Bandana Rolled and Tied
in the Center of the Head

High Pony Tail

High Pony Tail

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Low Bun

Low Bun with 2 Braids
Low Bun with 2 Braids
Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Low Bun with 2 Braids
High Pony Tail

Ballet Bun

Low Pony Tail

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Low Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

High Pony Tail

High Pony Tail

High Pony Tail

Ballet Bun

Ballet Bun

Same as your other classes
Ballet Bun

Low Pony Tail

Part of Choice

Middle Part
Same as your other classes



