## CREO 2022 Recital Hair/Tights/Shoes

## Notes

- \*\* High ponytails and Ballet buns should be placed at the crown of the head (not on top of the head)
- \*\* Please place hair pieces on the right side of the bun/pony unless otherwise noted
- \*\* See Wear & Care Instructions here: <a href="https://creodance.com/news/costume-wear-care/">https://creodance.com/news/costume-wear-care/</a>

Class Name	Day	& Time of Class	Instructor	Tights	Shoes	Hair	Additional Notes
Faith-Based Contemporary Grade 5+	М	3:30-4:15	Christa	Pink Tights	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet Level 3	М	4:15-5:45	Sam	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet Level 4A	М	6:45-8:15	Betsy	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet Level 5A	М	6:50-8:15	Sam	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Low Bun	
Ballet Level 6-7	М	6:50-8:15	Julia	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
Ballet/Contemporary Gr. 6+	М	7:30-9:00	Kiana	Tan footless	Tan Turners	Ballet Bun	
Bible & Ballet Age 3-4	М	11:00-11:45	Johanna	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Bible & Ballet Age 3-4	М	5:00-5:45	Christa	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Bible & Ballet Age 4-5	М	11:00-11:45	Addie	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Blble & Ballet K.	М	4:15-5:00	Christa	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Faith-Based Ballet Lvl 1	М	4:30-5:30	Betsy	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Faith-Based Ballet Lvl 2	М	5:45-6:45	Julia	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Faith-Based Contemporary Gr. 1-2	М	5:45-6:40	Christa	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Faith-Based Contemporary Gr. 3-5	М	6:30-7:30	Kiana	Pink footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Footprints	М	5:45-6:45	Brenda	Tan Footless	Tan Turners	Ballet Bun	
Jazz Level 5P	М	4:30-5:45	Kiana	Tan footless	Tan turners	Low Bun	
Pointe LvI 4+ (Beg)	М	8:15-9:00	Betsy	Pink Footed	Pointe Shoes	Ballet Bun	
Pointe Lvl 5+ (Int)	М	8:15-9:00	Sam	Pink Footed	Pointe Shoes	Ballet Bun L5s/ Low-Bun L6s	
Pointe LvI 6-7 (Adv)	М	8:15-9:00	Julia	Pink Footed	Pointe Shoes	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
Roots	М	5:45-6:45	Brenda	Tan Footless	Tan Turners	Ballet Bun	
Tap LvI 5+ (Adv)	М	5:45-6:30	Kiana	N/A	Black Lace Up Taps	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - BALLET	Т	5:15-6:15	Rebecca	White Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - TAP	Т	5:15-6:15	Rebecca	White Footed	Tan Buckle Taps	Ballet Bun	
Contemporary LvI 4A	Т	6:50-8:00	Kelsey	Tan Cut Off	Bare Foot	Ballet Bun	
Contemporary LvI 5A	Т	8:00-9:15	Kelsey	N/A	Bare Foot	Low Bun	
Contemporary LvI 6	Т	6:45-8:00	Julia	Tan Cut Off	Tan Turners - if needed	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
Contemporary LvI 7	Т	4:55-6:10	Julia	Tan Cut Off	Bare Feet (possible Keds)	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
Creative Movement Age 3-4	Т	4:15-5:00	Brenda	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Hip-Hop Gr. 3-5	Т	6:15-7:00	Amber	Tan Footed	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	
Hip-Hop Gr. 8+	Т	8:00-9:00	Amber	N/A	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	

Hip-Hop/Acro Gr. 1-2	Т	4:15-5:15	Rebecca	Tan Footed	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	Bandana Rolled and Tied in the Center of the Head
Hip-Hop/Acro Kindergarten	T	4:15-5:10	Amber	Tan Footed	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	in the center of the fread
Jazz Level 3	T	5:10-6:10	Kelsev	Tan Footed	Tan Jazz	Ballet Bun	
Jazz Level 3	T	8:00-9:00	Brenda	Tan Footless	Tan Jazz	Ballet Bun	
Jazz Level 4P	T	5:00-6:10	Brenda	N/A	Tan Jazz	Ballet Bun	
Jazz Level 5A	T	6:50-8:00	Betsy	Black footed	Black Jazz	Low Bun	
Jazz Level 6	T	8:00-9:15	Betsy	Black fishnets	Black Jazz	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
Jazz Level 7	T	3:40-4:55	Betsy	N/A	Tan Turners	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
	T	6:10-6:50	Rebecca	Tan Footed		Ballet Bun	
Tap Lvl 4.5 (Int)	- '- T			N/A	Black Lace-up Taps		
Tap Lvl 4-5 (Int/Adv)		6:10-6:50	Betsy		Black Lace-up Taps	Ballet Bun	
Ballet /Tap Level 1-2 - BALLET	W	4:30-6:00	Christa	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet /Tap Level 1-2 - TAP	W	4:30-6:00	Christa	Tan Footed	Tan Buckle Taps	Ballet Bun	
Flight	W	4:30-6:00	Kelsey	N/A	Bare Foot	Low Bun with 2 Braids	
Hip Hop LvI 4-5 Invitational	W	4:30-5:30	Amber/Brenda	N/A	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	
Ballet Level 1-2	Th	5:15-6:15	Kelsey	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Contemporary Gr. 8+	Th	7:30-9:00	Betsy	Tan Stirrup	Tan Turners	Low Pony Tail	Part of Choice
Ballet/Contemporary Level 3	Th	6:45-8:00	Sam	N/A	Tan Turners	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Contemporary Level 4P	Th	7:15-8:45	Brenda	Tan Footless	Tan Turners	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Contemporary Level 5P	Th	7:30-9:00	Kelsey	N/A	Tan Turners	Low Bun	
Ballet/Jazz/Tap Gr. 3-5 - BALLET	Th	4:30-5:45	Betsy	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Jazz/Tap Gr. 3-5 - TAP	Th	4:30-5:45	Betsy	Tan Footed	Tan Buckle taps	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Tap Gr. 1-2 - BALLET	Th	5:45-6:45	Betsy	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Tap Gr. 1-2 - TAP	Th	5:45-6:45	Betsy	Tan Footed	Tan Buckle Taps	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - BALLET	Th	4:15-5:15	Christa	White Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Ballet/Tap Kindergarten - TAP	Th	4:15-5:15	Christa	White Footed	Tan Buckle Taps	Ballet Bun	
Hip-Hop Gr. 1-2	Th	5:15-6:00	Amber	N/A	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	
Hip-Hop Gr. 3-5	Th	6:45-7:30	Amber	N/A	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	
Hip-Hop Gr. 6+	Th	8:00-9:00	Amber	N/A	Black Tennis Shoes	High Pony Tail	
Jazz/Acro Lvl 1	Th	4:15-5:15	Kelsey	Tan Footed	Tan Jazz	Ballet Bun	
Jazz/Acro Lvl 2	Th	6:15-7:30	Kelsey	Tan Footed	Tan Jazz	Ballet Bun	
CREO Classical Ballet	F	4:30-7:00	Alejandra	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Same as your other classes	
Ballet Kindergarten	S	9:45-10:30	Fabiola	Pink Footed	Pink Ballet	Ballet Bun	
Jazz Gr. 6+	S	11:00-12:00	Brenda	N/A	Tan Jazz	Low Pony Tail	Middle Part
TEAM Hip-Hop	S	9:30-10:30	Amber	N/A	Balck Tennis Shoes	Same as your other classes	